Vacaville Ice Sports 2024 Seasonal Hiring

DOW
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Yay

WE

¢ Skate Guards

* Party Hosts

* Cashiers

¢ Shack Bar Attendants

Date
September 10
September 11
September 12
September 13
September 17
September 18
September 19
September 20
September 24
September 25
September 26
September 27

AREHIRINGFOR
THE SEASON!

our seasonal positions start in October, and we’re looking for
enthusiastic team members to join us! Check out our open interview
schedule in September and find a time that works best for you.

» Festive & Fast Paced
Atmosphere

» Skating experience
preferred, but not required

SEND YOUR RESUME TO ASHLEY @ICEOPLEX.COM

OPEN INTERVIEWS SCHEDULE

Start
2:00 PM
12:00 PM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
12:00 PM
9:00 AM
2:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
12:00 PM

End
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM



