Vacaville Ice Sports 2024 Seasonal Hiring



OPEN INTERVIEWS SCHEDULE

DOW	Date	Start	End
Tuesday	September 10	2:00 PM	6:00 PM
Wednesday	September 11	12:00 PM	4:00 PM
Thursday	September 12	9:00 AM	1:00 PM
Friday	September 13	12:00 PM	4:00 PM
Tuesday	September 17	12:00 PM	4:00 PM
Wednesday	September 18	2:00 PM	6:00 PM
Thursday	September 19	12:00 PM	4:00 PM
Friday	September 20	9:00 AM	1:00 PM
Tuesday	September 24	2:00 PM	6:00 PM
Wednesday	September 25	12:00 PM	4:00 PM
Thursday	September 26	2:00 PM	6:00 PM
Friday	September 27	12:00 PM	4:00 PM